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1573 B JI=N 893, 900 750, 300 143, 600 2,600 139, 800 1, 100 755, 500 754, 300 1, 200 1.18
i [¥] JI=N 1, 714, 700 1,425, 100 289, 600 5, 600 281, 600 2,400 1, 436, 700 1, 434, 600 2,100 1.19
= Hn Il 3,481,800 3,069, 200 412, 600 11, 800 393, 800 7,000 3,092,200 3,088,300 3, 900 1.13
- H JI=X 853, 700 720, 000 133, 700 2,800 129, 600 1, 300 723, 800 722, 800 1, 000 1.18
A = JI=X 626, 000 543, 000 83, 000 1, 000 81, 200 800 545, 400 544, 700 700 1.15
iy i ¥ 1, 338, 300 1, 158, 900 179, 400 5, 600 171, 800 2,000 1, 164, 700 1, 163, 500 1, 200 1.15
X 53 FF| 4,680,200 3,949, 600 730, 700 18, 000 709, 400 3,200 3,973,700 3,970, 300 3, 400 1.18
It Ji Bl 2,680,900 2,308, 700 372, 300 8, 200 360, 200 3,900 2,323,300 2,320, 100 3, 200 1.15
%= B =% 617, 600 529, 000 88, 500 800 87, 200 600 533, 000 531, 800 1, 200 1.16
Fonowkon R 485, 200 383, 900 101, 300 2,500 98, 400 300 387, 300 386, 400 900 1.25
= B =X 256, 600 215, 600 41, 000 700 39, 900 500 217, 500 216, 800 800 1. 18
5 AR Ji=8 314, 200 264, 700 49, 500 900 48, 300 300 266, 300 265, 800 600 1. 18
i) 1 JI=% 916, 300 771, 100 145, 300 1, 700 142, 500 1, 000 777, 100 775,900 1, 200 1. 18
Jis = W 1,430,700 1,208,800 221, 900 4, 800 215, 600 1,500 1,216,500 1,214, 900 1, 600 1. 18
in} ] J=8 719, 900 591, 000 128, 800 1, 500 126, 800 500 596, 100 594, 700 1, 400 1.21
i 5 =8 380, 700 305, 300 75, 400 1, 000 74, 100 400 306, 600 306, 100 500 1.24
& il 1= 487, 700 397, 600 90, 100 1, 300 88, 200 600 400, 700 399, 800 800 1. 22
G5 I JI=N 714, 300 581, 400 132, 900 1, 400 129, 800 1, 800 585, 600 584, 700 900 1. 22
& s 1| 391,600 315,400 76, 200 1, 200 74, 600 400 318,700 318,100 500 1.23
w0 | 2,581,200 2,239,000 342, 200 10,100 328, 600 3,600 2,255,300 2,252,200 3,100 1.14
1 = JI=N 352, 100 300, 300 51, 800 1, 000 50, 500 200 302, 800 302, 000 800 1.16
5 Iy =N 659, 500 555, 200 104, 300 2,300 101, 500 400 559, 000 557, 700 1, 300 1.18
A& VN =N 813, 700 698, 100 115, 600 2,300 111, 900 1, 400 704, 100 702, 100 2,000 1.16
N 7 JI=N 581, 800 481, 800 100, 000 1, 700 97, 700 600 484, 500 483, 600 800 1. 20
= 2 =% 546, 400 460, 200 86, 200 1, 600 84, 200 400 463, 500 462, 300 1, 200 1.18
) Y 879, 400 709, 000 170, 400 1, 900 167, 000 1, 500 715, 500 713, 300 2,200 1.23
il i) JI=N 652, 600 577,000 75, 600 6, 800 67, 900 1, 000 579, 800 579, 100 800 1.13
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